| PARADA MINI TOUR DE CADDIES 2026
CLUB PUEBLO VIEJO

RESULTADOS GENERALES
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NOMBRE
Gonzalo Jimenez Pifieros
Nelson Eduardo Avellaneda Trujillo
Oscar Andres Navarrete
Oscar Alberto Rozo Ladino
Eduar Mauricio Sanchez Barrera
Edwin Andres Bonilla Cajamarca
Jhon alexander Sanchez campos
Carlos Alberto Marchan Sesquile
Jhon Edward Guzman Reyes
Fabio Castro Guataqui
Juan Diego Fresneda Villegas
Edwin David Romero Salgado
Marco Javier Castellanos Mogollon
Cesar Cubillos Hortua
Jose Daniel Quiroga Ruiz
Juan Sebastian Buitrago Cortes
Meiber Mena Dediego
Luis Fernando Osorio Naranjo
Hector Manuel Sanchez Mora
Jorge Eli Vega Guarguati
Miguel Leonardo Gémez Blanco
Breiner Enrique Valdes Estebez
Jimmy Jose Sandoval Pico
Luis Sergio Padilla Hernandez
Walter Quiroga Ortiz
Roger Edwin Tiria Martinez
Leonardo Fabio Chacon Zamorano
Jose Alejandro Perez Moreno
Mateo Mejia Becerra
Cristhian Camilo Gonzalez Hernandez
Jefferson Leonardo Castillo Vega
Arley Duran Quiroga
Mauricio Cardenas Joya
Edgar Hernando Huertas Niviayo
Jorge Mario Cuestas Novoa
Carlos Jose Molina Linares
Juan Ernesto Montafio Rodero
Jhoyner Prieto
Carlos Eduardo Castellanos Buitrago
Oscar Andres Torres Pedraza
Alan Daniel Rodriguez Camargo

John Alexander Camargo

CLUB
Independiente Bricefio 18
La Cima
Guaymaral
Serrezuela
La Cima
Serrezuela
Guaymaral
Carmel
Club Militar
CC Bucaramanga
El Rincén
La Sabana
Los Arrayanes
La Cima
Serrezuela
Club Militar
Carmel
Carmel
El Rincén
Ruitoque
La Sabana
La Cima
Aposentos
El Rincén
Serrezuela
Independiente Bricefio 18
San Andres
San Andres
El Rincén
San Andres
La Sabana
Ruitoque
Independiente Bricefio 18
La Florida
Club Militar
El Rincén
La Sabana
Carmel
Carmel
Serrezuela
El Rincon

La Sabana

DPG

division profesional

IDA
38
35
39
39
42
39
38
43
40
42
42
41
41
38
37
43
41
37
41
41
40
45
43
40
39
45
43
42
42
42
45
45
42
41
45
44
41
36
46
44
44
44

SCORE TOTAL
VTA

35
39
38
39
37
40
42
38
41
40
40
41
41
44
45
40
42
46
43
43
44
40
42
45
46
41
43
44
44
44
42
42
45
46
43
44
47
52
43
45
45
45

TOTAL

73
74
77
78
79
79
80
81
81
82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
84
84
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
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N°
39
44
44
44
44
44
49
49
49
52
52
52
52
56
56
56
56
60
60
60
60
60
60
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
73
73
75
76
76
78
78
80
81

82
82
82

NOMBRE
Jeisson Joneth Sanchez Moreno
Eduin Eduardo Barrera Jimenez
Luis Eduardo Cuestas Forero
Sergio Villamizar Villamizar
Miguel Angel Acevedo Neuque
Jhonny Ramirez
Cesar Julian Gomez Virguez
Gustavo Adolfo Ambuila Ambuila
Julio Cesar Velandia Nova
Jorge Enrique Cabrera Zapata
Jonatan Mauricio Barragan Rodero
Robinson Damian Ardila vesga
Omar Santiago Suarez Poveda
Juan David Garcia
Milton Giovany Sanchez Prieto
Erick Santiago Acevedo Gomez
Alexander Garcia Tenjo
Santiago Fonseca Moya
Oscar Rodriguez Bustos
Jeisson Andres Mufioz Vargas
Edgar Silva Garcia
Wilson Enrique Suarez Franco
Andres Suarez
Jose Alfredo Pulido Garzon
Sebastian Andres Castillo Sosa
Yeison Andres Guevara Moyano
Brayan Manuel Moncada Caceres
Juan Sebastian Prieto Suarez
Anderson Ricardo Zambrano Cely
Juan Pinilla Vega
Juan Clavijo
Jhon Alexander Leon Vargas
Santiago Baron Mendez
Manuel Alejandro Moreno Tijaro
Diego Alejandro Nieves Vera
David Santiago Latorre Moreno
Carlos Humberto Gutierrez
Juan David Gomez Pinilla
Andres Geovanny Comba Murillo
Sebastian Eduardo Hernandez Galviz
Cristian David Molano Becerra

Esteban Lobera Salinas

CLUB
Guaymaral
Carmel
El Rincén
CC Bucaramanga
Pueblo Viejo
El Pefion
Independiente Bricefio 18
Serrezuela
La Sabana
Club Militar
La Sabana
Ruitoque
Independiente Bricefio 18
El Rincén
El Rincén
Pueblo Viejo
Independiente Bricefio 18
Carmel
San Andres
Serrezuela
Club Militar
Club Militar
Independiente Bricefio 18
Independiente Bricefio 18
Los Lagartos
El Rincon
La Cima
Carmel
La Sabana
Ruitoque
La Sabana
Independiente Bricefio 18
El Rincén
Club Militar
Los Lagartos
La Sabana
Ruitoque
La Sabana
El Rincon
El Rincon
Pueblo Viejo

Carmel

DPG

division profesional

IDA
43
50
47
45
45
41
45
45
44
47
44
43
43
48
48
45
45
50
50
50
46
45
44
51
49
47
46
46
46
43
46
43
52
47
45
51
45
47
49
55
54
45

SCORE TOTAL
VTA

46
40
43
45
45
49
46
46
47
45
48
49
49
45
45
48
48
44
44
44
48
49
50
44
46
48
49
49
49
52
50
53
45
51

53
49
55
54
55
50
51

60

TOTAL

89
90
90
90
90
90
91
91
91
92
92
92
92
93
93
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
96
96
97
98
98
100
100
101
104
105
105
105
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85
86
87
88
89

NOMBRE
Alejandro Cafion Ruiz
Andres Felipe Cabezas Castafieda
Julidn Camilo Cano Silva
Juan Sebastian Rodriguez Martinez
Lenin Estyven Rincon Lopez
Luis Alberto Gomez
Vivian Rocio Espitia Ramirez
Jose Abel Gaitan Amado
Juan Andres Rojas Torres

Oscar Mauricio Silva Hernandez

Serrezuela
El Rincén
Pueblo Viejo
Pueblo Viejo
La Sabana
Carmel
Pueblo Viejo
La Sabana
Carmel

Guaymaral

CLUB

DPG

division profesional

IDA
49
56
58
56
60

SCORE TOTAL
VTA

57
51
56
59
56
NC
DQ
DQ
WD
WD

TOTAL
106
107
14
15
116



